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Vancouver CMA

So urce: Sta tistics Ca n a da , Cen sus o f Po p ula tio n , 2016.

1. Ba sed o n  the 2018 ba se o f the Ma rk et Ba sk et Mea sure (MBM), Ca n a da ’s o fficia l p o verty lin e.
    The MBM threshold for a  fo ur-p erso n  fa mily in  the CMA of Va n co uver w a s $45,967 in  2015.
    The threshold level va ries fo r fa milies of o ther sizes.

Number of CTs

(20)

≥ 30.0%
20.0% to < 30.0%
10.0% to < 20.0%
< 10.0%
No t a va ila ble

(37)
(228)
(157)
(36)

Cen sus subdivisio nDelta

Ra te for
CMA
19.5%

Percen ta ge o f the p o p ula tio n  in  p o verty1 in  2015,
by 2016 cen sus tra ct (CT)


